
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. & Date Item/ Nature of work Mode of Tender / 
Enquiry

Date of Publication 
of NIT 

Type of 
Bidding(Single/T
wo Bid System)

Last date of receipt 
of tender 

No. of tenders 
received 

No. and names of parties 

qualified after technical evaluation

No. and names 

of parties not 

qualified after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest tenderer/ 

Evaluated L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of Contract Scheduled date of 
completion of work

C551626 dtd. 
15.02.2022

RUBBER BELT (PU)

Ltd/Inland 15.02.2022 Single 25.02.2022 3

1- M/s Accurate 
Moulds, Mumbai.  2- 

M/s Lucky Enterprises, 
Lucknow  3- M/s Shree 
Enterprises,  Barabanki.   

NIL Yes L1

PUC550035  dtd. 
21.03.2022

M/s Accurate 
Moulds, Mumbai.

Rs. 25520.00

30.03.2022

EB382120 PIGTAIL E-MAIL/WEB

01-11-2021

D 20.11.2021 3

1-GATS TELECOM PVT LTD                                          
2-SANCHAR LINK 

ENTERPRISES                          
3-ATM COMMUNICATIONS 

PVT LTD

3 L1
PUB380054 DT 14-
03-2022

GATS TELECOM 
PVT LTD

2430000.00 20/03/2022

B382119 ADAPTER E-MAIL/WEB 24.02.2021 S 08.03.2021 5
1-ATM COMMUNICATION 

2-GATS TELECOM 
3 L1

PUB380055  DT 14-
03-2022

GATS TELECOM 
PVT LTD

1215000.00 20/03/2022

PUE840052  
dt.10/03/2022

M/s Allied 
Engineers

41610.32 30-03-2022

PUE840052  
dt.12/03/2022

M/s Kumar 
Associat

21180.00 02-04-2022

NA                                                    
(Contract was 
made through 
direct purchase on 
GeM Portal) 
Reg.No.E521029 
dt. 24/06/2021

HRC Fuse 415V 
400Amp.

- - - - - - - -
GEMC-
511687754082249  
dt.04/03/2022

M/s J S SERVICES 4511.55 19-03-2022

Do                                                                    
(Reg.No.E522007 
dt. 17/02/2022)

Three Phase Energy 
Meter

- - - - - - - -
GEMC-
511687707356499  
dt.08/03/2022

M/s JAMPS 
International

13319.95 23-03-2022

Do                                                                    
(Reg.No.E522010 
dt. 09/03/2022)

H.T. PARATAPE - - - - - - - -
GEMC-
511687704767923  
dt.31/03/2022

M/s Kumar 
Associat

24000.00 15-04-2022

ELPE0099 Providing water supply 
services in Factory and 
T/Ship area.

E- tendering 24.12.2021 two 28-01-2022 4 1)M/S Maa sheetala 
Enterprises.HIG 207,Shastri 

Nagar Gorakhpur           2)M/S 
Jawahar Engineering works 

Mankapur.

1)M/S Kumar 
Foundation 
Lucknow.             

2) M/S Asish 
Engineering 

works 
Mankapur 

Yes ESSM/PE/WS/2021-22  
Dt.28/03/2022

M/S M/S Maa sheetala 
Enterprises.HIG 

207,Shastri Nagar 
Gorakhpur 

Rs.690642/-00  31-03-2023

Details of  Tenders / Contracts / Purchases  concluded during the Mar 2022

E521029  & 
13/11/2021  

Electrical Items NIT 13-11-2021 Single 24-11-2021 3

01- M/s Goswami 
Sales Corporation                                      
02- M/s Allied 
Engineers                 03- 

NIL L-1


